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RG 32 - Public Service Commission

St

Subject

Microfilm
Reel No.. Volume File No. Part
993 CHM101-1/00 1
CHM101-1/03 1-2
CHM101-2/01
994 CHM101-5/01
CHM101-6/01 1-5
995 CHM101-1
CHM101-6 ‘L
CHM101-8/01
CHM101-9/00
CHM112-2-2
996
997
998
999
1000

ADMINISTRATION: Organization and

Establishment - Public Service Commission.

ADMINISTRATION: Organization and
Establishment - Equal Opportunities
For Women - Office of

ADMINISTRATION:§ ESTABLISHMENT -
Public Relations Division.

ADMINISTRATION:
Establishment -

Organization and
Appeals Branch.

ADMINISTRATION:
Establishment -

Organization and

ADMINISTRATION:
Establishment -

Organization and
General.

ADMINISTRATION:
Establishment -
of Positions.

Organization and
Language Requirement

Organization and
Language Bureau.

ADMINISTRATION:
Establishment -

ADMINISTRATION:
Establishment -

Organization and
Regional Offices.

ADMINISTRATION: Cultures ahd Custom
Bilingualism § Biculturalism Task Force.

LEGAL DOCUMENTS

(Noticed on file: B.C.E. Expropriation)
British Columbia Electric.

Pour la Gouverne du Fonctionnaire.
Records of Letters Received

Records of Letters Received

General Correspondence

General Correspondence

Royal Commission on Government
Organization - Manpower in the
Government sergvice - Project 2
Summary of Major Findings and
Recommendations.

oD

T

Staff Development Branch.

FA. 9
F:]Yndl/tj /quJ

Dates

1968-1974

1971-1975

1967-1974

1971-1976

1973-1975

1972

1970-1972

1972

1968-1974

1973

1962

1965

1963-1968
1968-1974
1968-1970

July-Aug.
1970




Microfilm
Reel No.

Volume File No.

1000

1001

1002

Binders 1-3

Part Subject

Civil Service Commission - The Analysis
of Organization in the Government of Canada.

Personnel Administration in the Federal
Public Service - J.J. Carson,

Personnel Administration in the
Government Service - Report prepared
by Commissioners Boudreau and Grenier.

Report of C.S.C.
Personnel Administration in Public Service.

Rapport du comité préparatoire des
négociations collectives dans la
fonction publique./Report of the
Preparatory Committee on Collective
Bargaining in the Public Service.

P.S.C, - J.J, Carson - Main estimates.

Miscellaneous Estimates Committee -
Briefing Book.

Profil des francophones au sein de la
fonction publique fédérale dans la
région de la capitale nationale.

C.S, Act -

Mr. Heenney's Confidential Correspondence

- re - Proposed Review of Civil Service
Act. (1954) and up to Presentation of
Heeney Report to Prime Minister (Jan. 1959)

Civil Service Commission -
Functions and Procedures -

J.J. Carson - Speaking Engagement while
with Treasury Board.

Public Service Commission -
Draft Report Relating to Bilingualism
and Biculturalism.

Task Force on Bilingualism -
General Framework, Module 1, 2 § 3,
Draft 3.

Task Force on Bilingualism - Groupe d'&tude
La catégorie de la Direction:
Representation des deux groupes linguis-
tiques et connaissance des langues
officielles - 1966-1971. MODULE 1B

&

Dates

1964

1956

1960

1965

1973-1974

1976

1976

1954-1958

1946-1966

1964-1965

1968
1972

1872




Microfilm

Reel No. Volume File No. Part Subject

1002

1-2

1003

1-2

1004 CHM123-BSAC 1-2

CHM124-1

Task Force on Bilingualism -

A Review of the General Framework of
Laws and Regulations Pertaining to
Bilingualism in the Public Service
MODULE 2/10.

Task Force on Bilingualism -

The Use of Official Languages in the
Training and Development Activities
of BSDT and Departments - 1968-1972
MODULE 3.

Task Force - Groupe d'étude sur le
bilinguisme Enseignement et
apprentissage de la Langue seconde:
Le r6le du Bureau des langues et
les besoins de la fonction publique
1966-1971

MODULE 6A/7.

Task Force - Groupe d'étude sur le
bilinguisme - Comptes rendus sur les
principales méthodes d'enseignement
du frangais au bureau des langues.
MODULE 6/B.

Task Force - Groupe d'étude sur le
bilinguisme - le programme de
perfectionnement biculturel 1966-1971
MODULE II.

Groupe d'étude sur le bilinguisme -
Comment le potentiel francophone peut-

il répondre 4 la demande en main-d'oeuvre
de la fonction publique d'ici 1975-1976%
MODULE 12.

Task Force on Bilingualism -
Identification and Evaluation of
Bilingual positions and employees
MODULE 15/18.

Task Force - Groupe d'@tude sur le
bilinguisme - Research instruments -
Recueil des instruments de recherche
MODULE 20.

ADMINISTRATION -

Associations, societies, clubs and
institutes - Public Service Alliance
of Canada.

ADMINISTRATION -

Corporations, companies and firms.
General.

@

Dates

1972

1972

1972

1972

1972

1972

1972

1971-1974

1967-1974




Microfilm
‘Reel No.

Volume File No.

1004

1005

CHM-125

CHM-125-2

CHM-125-2-6

CHM-125-2-31-1

CHM-125-2-31-2 1-2

CHM-125-2-32

CHM-125-2-37

CHM-125-2-44

CHM-125-2-45

CHM-125-2-48

CHM-125-2-49

Part Subject

1-3

ADMINISTRATION -
Committees, Boards, Commissions
Groups; BRYDEN COMMITTEE

ADMINISTRATION -
Committees, Boards, Commissions
Groups; Committees - General

ADMINISTRATION -

Committees, Boards, Commissions
Groups; Advisory Comittee on
Scientific Personnel

ADMINISTRATION -

Committees, Boards, Commissions
Groups; Miscellaneous Estimates
Committee - Minutes

ADMINISTRATION -

Committees, Boards, Commissions
Groups; Miscellaneous Estimates
Committee Briefings

ADMINISTRATION -
Committees, Boards, Commissions
Groups; NATA Science Committee

ADMINISTRATION -
Committees, Boards, Commissions

Groups; Canadian Economic Policy

Committee

ADMINISTRATION -

and

and

and

and

and

and

and

Committee, Boards, Commission and

Groups; Employment of Canadian

International Organization Committee

ADMINISTRATION -

Committees, Boards, Commissions
Groups; Union Management Local
Consultation Committee

ADMINISTRATION -
Comiittees, Boards, Commissions

and

and

Groups; Steering Committee on the

Status of Women

ADMINISTRATION -
Committees, Boards, Commissions

Groups; Senior Committee on Bilingualism

O,

and

Dates

1970-1972

1970-1975

1968-1969

1971-1972

1971-1973

1972

1972

1971-1975

1971

1972

1970-1972




Microfilm
Reel No. Volume

1005

1006

1007

File No. Part Subject Dates
CHM-125-2-50 3 ADMINISTRATION - 1971-1972
Conseil de direction du bureau Deslangues
CHM-125-2-52 ADMINISTRATION -
Committee, Boards, Commissions and Groups;
Interdepartmental Committee on External
Relations
CHM-125-2-55 1 -2 ADMINISTRATION - 1971-1972
Committees, Boards, Commissions and
Groups; Staffing Branch Management
Committee
CHM-125-2-55 3-4  ADMINISTRATION - 1972-1973
Committees, Boards, Commissions and Groups;
Staffing Branch Management Committee
CHM-125-2-58 ADMINISTRATION - 1972-1973
Committee, Boards, Commissions and Groups;
B.S.D.T. Management Committee
CHM-125-2-68 2-6  ADMINISTRATION - 1973-1975
Committees, Boards, Commissions and Groups;
Committees, Staffing Branch Executive Ctte
CHM-125-2-70 ADMINISTRATION - 1973-1975
Committees, Boards, Commissions and Gruoups;
Cap Policy Committee
CHM-125-2-91 ADMINISTRATION - 1974-1975
Committees, Boards, Commissions and Groups;
Special Joint Committee of the Senate and
House of Commons on Employer/Employee
Relations in the Public Service.
CHM-125-4 ADMINISTRATION - 1971-1973
Committees, Boards, Commissions and Groups;
Commissions - General.
CHM-125-4-1 1 ADMINISTRATION - 1969-1970
Committees, Boards, Commissions and Groups;
Royal Commission on Bilingualism and
Biculturalism.
CHM-128-1-A ADMINISTRATION - 1965-1972
Conferences - Meetings and Seminars;
General
CHM-128-1-D ADMINISTRATION - 1969-1973
Conferences, Mee-tings and Seminars;
General - Declined
CHM-128-2-PR ADMINISTRATION - 1970-1972

Conferences, Meetings and Seminars;
Public Relations Weekly Meetings.

&




Microfilm
Reel No.

Volume

File No. Part Subject

1007

1008

CHM-128-3 1-2

CHM-128-3-15 1-2

CHM-128-3-20

CHM-128-3-23

CHM-128-3-26

CHM-128-4

CHM-128-ISPLER

CHM-132-BMCS

132-2-GA15

CHM-132-G-C145

CHM-132-GC175

CHM-132-2-GC140

CHM-132-2-GD15

ADMINISTRATION -
Conferences, Meetings and Seminars,
Conferences - General

ADMINISTRATION -

Conferences, Meetings and Seminars,
Advisory Council on Personnel Policy
Conferences

ADMINISTRATION -
Conferences, Meetings and Seminars;
Appeal Officers Conferences

ADMINISTRATION -
Conferences, Meetings and Seminars;
Executive Study Conference

ADMINISTRATION -
Conferences, Meetings and Seminars;

Dates

1970-1975

1972-1974

1970-1974

1971-1972

1970-1972

Businessmen Conferences - Algonquin College

ADMINISTRATION -
Conferences, Meetings and Seminars;
Seminars - General

ADMINISTRATION -

Conferences, Meetings and Seminars;
International Symposium on Public
Employment - Labour Relations

ADMINISTRATION -
Co-operation and Liaison -

Bureau of Management Consulting Services

ADMINISTRATION -
Co-operation and Liaison - Air Canada

ADMINISTRATION -
Co-operation and Liaison -
Department of Communication

ADMINISTRATION -

Co-operation and Liaison -

Canadian Intergovernmental Conference
Secretariat

ADMINISTRATION -
Co-operation and Liaison -

Canadian International Development Agency

ADMINISTRATION -
Co-operation and Liaison -
Statistics Canada

®

1968-1973

1971

1967-1974

.

1971-1972

1972-1974

1974

1968-1973

1972




Microfilm Volume
Reel No.

File No. Part

Subject

1008

CHM-132-GE35
CHM-132-2-GE45

CHM-132-2-GTf5

CHM-132-2-GIf15
CHM-132-2-GI}0
CHM-132-2-GJS
CHM-132-2-GM5
CHM-132-2-GH15
CHM-132-2-GN15-1
CHM-132-2-GN55

CHM-132-2-GN60

\

LY

CHM-132-2-GP10 2
CHM-132-2-GP30
CHM-132-2-GP50

CHM-132-2-GS10

ADMINISTRATION -
Co-operation and Liaison -
External Affairs Dept.

ADMINISTRATION -
Co-operation and Liaison -
Environmental Department

ADMINISTRATION -
Co-ooperation and Liaison -
Department of Indian Affairs
and Northern Development.

ADMINISTRATION -
Co-operation and Liaison -
Industry, Trade and Commerce.

ADMINISTRATION -
Co-operation and Liaison -
Information Canada.

ADMINISTRATION -
Co-operation and Liaison -
Justice Department.

ADMINISTRATION -
Co-operation and Liaison -
Manpower & Immigration Department.

ADMINISTRATION -
Co-operation and Liaison -
Department of National Defence.

ADMINISTRATION -
Co-operation and Liaison -
Emergency Measures Organization.

ADMINISTRATION -
Co-operation and Liaison -
National Research Council.

ADMINISTRATION -
Co-operation and Liaison -
National Revenue - Taxation.

Government Depts. - Office of the
Privy Council.

ADMINISTRATION - Government Depts.

P Iblic Service Staff Relations Board

ADMINISTRATION - Government Depts.
Prime Ministers Office.

ADMINISTRATION - Government Depts.
Secretary of State of Canada.

@

Dates

1968-1970

1970-1971

1968-1973

1968-1973

1970-1973

1970-1973

1967-1973

1972-1973

* 1968-1973

1971

1970-1974

1973

1966-1973

1970-1971

1972-1973




Microfilm
Reel No.

Volume

File No.

1008

1009

CHM-132-2-GS20

CHM-132-2-GS40

CHM-132-2-GT20

CHM-132-2-GT30

CHM-132-3

CHM-132-4

CHM-132-5-UM/5

CHM-132-5-UM/7

CHM-132-8

CHM-132-8-CB65

CHM-132-8-ONT.

CHM-132-8-QUE,

CHM-132-8-15

CHM-135-2

CHM-137-2

Part

Subject

ADMINISTRATION - Government Depts.
Solicitor General Office.

ADMINISTRATION -
Co-operation and Liaison -
Supply and Services Department.

ADMINISTRATION -
Co-operation and Liaison -
Ministry of Transport.

ADMINISTRATION -
Co-operation and Liaison -
Treasury Board.

ADMINISTRATION -
Co-operation and Liaison with
Provinces - General.

ADMINISTRATION -
Co-operation and Liaison with
Foreign Countries - General.

ADMINISTRATION -
Co-operation and Liaison with
University of Western Ontario.

ADMINISTRATION -
Co-operation and Liaison with
Moncton University.

ADMINISTRATION -
Co-operatoon and Liaison with
Civil Service Commission - General.

ADMINISTRATION -
Co-operation and Liaison with
Great Britain.

ADMINISTRATION -
Co-operation and Liaison with
Ontario Civil Service Commission.

ADMINISTRATION -
Co-operation and Liaison with
Quebec Civil Service Commission.

ADMINISTRATION -
Co-operation and Liaison with
United States.

ADMINISTRATION -
Legal matters - Judicial Opinions.

ADMINISTRATION -
Delegation of Authority -

Signing Authority.

Dates

1969-1974

1967-1973

1971-1973

1964-1973

1972-1973

1972-1973

1972

1972

1972-1974

1967-1973

1968-1972

1969-1973

1966-1973

1968-1973




Mierofilm
Réel No.

Volume

File No.

1009

1010

1011

CHM-137-3

CHM-137-5

CHM-144-5-1

CHM-144-5-5/01

CHM-147

CHM-147-1

CHM-147-2

CHM-147-2-CAl15

CHM-147-2-CA50

CHM-153-

CHM-155-3

CHM-160-1

CHM-160-4

CHM-160-8-7

CHM-160-8-7

ADMINISTRATION - Delegation of
Authority - Delegation of Acting

ADMINISTRATION -

Dele-gation of Authority -
Allocation of Responsibilities
Pertaining to Administration
Operations, Revisions and Inter-
pretations of PSEA and Regulations.

ADMINISTRATION -
Reports, Returns and Statistics -
PSC Annual Report.

ADMINISTRATION -
Reports, Returns and Statistics -
Annual Reports - Appeal Branch.

ADMINISTRATION -
Visits and Tours - G,G., Duclos.

ADMINISTRATION -
Visits and Tours - General.

ADMINISTRATION -
Visits and Tours - To Foreign

ADMINISTRATION - Visits - General.
South Africa.

ADMINISTRATION - Visits and Tours -

ADMINISTRATION - Correspondence
Management - Nadon, Jules.

ADMINISTRATION - Plans & Planning -
Management by Objectives.

ADMINISTRATION - Projects, Studies
and Surveys - General.

ADMINISTRATION - Projects, Studies
and Surveys - Collective Bargaining

ADMINISTRATION - Projects, Studies
and Surveys - Study of the Personnel
Administration.

Part Subject
Functions.
Countries.

2
Australia.

1-2

1

1-2
Study.

1-2

3-4

ADMINISTRATION - Projects, Studies
and Surveys - Study of the Personnel
Administration.

@

Dates

1966-1973

1970

1972-1973

1972-1973

1971-1972

1967-1973

1973-1974
.1973
1968-1970
1972-1973
1968-1972

1963-1972

1969-1974

1974




Microfilm
Reel No.

Volume

File No.

1011

1012

1013

CHM-160-10

CHM-160-12

CHM-160-15

CHM-160-17

CHM-160-18

CHM-160-31

CHM-163-2

CHM-173-1

CHM-242-3

CHM-242-5

CHM-300-16G

CHM-300-16-H

CHM-300-16-K

CHM-300-16-L

CHM-300-16-M

CHM-300-16-P

Part

Subject

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-4

1-2

ADMINISTRATION - Projects, studies
and Sruveys - Pay Research Bureau.

ADMINISTRATION - Projects, Studies
and Surveys - Foreign Operations
Task Force. :

ADMINISTRATION - Projects, Studies
and Surveys - Feasibility of
Integration of Canadian Forces
with the PUblic Service.

ADMINISTRATION - Projects, Studies
and Surveys - Information Services
Survey.

ADMINISTRATION - Projects, Studies
and Surveys - Attitude Survey on
Communications in the Staffing
Branch.

ADMINISTRATION - Projects, Studies
and Surveys - Privacy and Computer
Task Force.

ADMINISTRATION - Historical Matters
The Biography of an Institution
Civil Service Commission 1908-1967

ADMINISTRATION - Research and
Development Requirements - General.

FINANCIAL OPERATION - Estimates
and Budgeting; Supplementary
Estimates.

FINANCIAL OPERATIONS - Estimates
and Budgeting, Program Forecast.

PERSONNEL - General
Individual Personal

PERSONNEL - General
Individual Personal

PERSONNEL - General
Individual Personal

PERSONNEL - General
Individual Personal

PERSONNEL - General
Individual Personal

PERSONNEL - General
Individual Personal

Series
Matters.

Series
Matters.

Series
Matters.

Series
Matters.

Series
Matters.

Series
Matters.

Dates

1968-1974

1969-1970

1970-1972

1969

1969

1972

1967-1974

1970-1974

1967-1974

1969-1974

1967-1974

1966-1974

1965-1975

1966-1972

1965-1974

1966-1974




Microfilm
Reel No. Volume

Subject

1013

1014

1015

File No. Part
CHM-300-16-R 1-2
CHM-305-34

CHM-305-43

CHM-305-43 1-2
CHM-307-1 1
CHM-307-3-5 |
CHM-310-3

LUSSIER FILES

PERSONNEL - General Series
Individual Personal Matters.

PERSONNEL - Appointments and
Employment - Francophones.

PERSONNEL - Appointments and
Employment - Native Employment
Program.

PERSONNEL - Appointments and
Employment - Native People.

PERSONNEL - Recruitment - General

PERSONNEL - Recruitment - Post
Secondary Recruitment.

PERSONNEL - Language Training
and Courses - Special Inves-
tigation - Centre Fares
(English-Frangais) - Report.

CONSTITUTIONAL CONFERENCE -

Sub-committee on Official Languages

Briefing Book - Meeting number 4
Secretariat. (English & Frangais).

CONFERENCE CONSTITUTIONNELLE -
Comité ministériel des langues
officielles - Cahier de docu-

mentation - Deuxiéme réunion.

Secrétariat.

CONSTITUTIONAL CONFERENCE -

Sub-committee on Officiel Languages.

Briefing Book - Meeting Number 3
Secretariat.

Suggestions for a Bilingual

Publication Suitable to Counterfact

Dates

1966-1974

1973-1974

1971-1973

1973-1975

1968-1972

1973-1974

1975

1969

1969

1969

1972

Separatism in Qukbec (Plus Loose Pages).

External Powers.

GROUPE D'ETUDE SUR LE BILINGUISME -

Task Force on Bilingualism -
Questionnaire d l'intention des
ministéres et agences sur
1'évaluation du bilingualisme
depuis 1966.

1951-1970

1971




JOHNSON FILES

Microfilm
Reel No, Volume File No. Part Subject Dates

1016 Johnson's Files WORKING PARTY I - Economic Parti- 1971
cipation of Women.

WORKING PARTY II - Women in 1971
Political and Judicial Process -
Draft Reports.

WORKING PARTY III - Education and 1971
Training of Canadian Women -
Recommendations.

WORKING PARTY IV - The Family and 1971

Community Services - Draft Reports.

WORKING PARTY V - Special Measures. 1971

CROWN CORPORATIONS AND CHARTERED 1971
BANK.
THE ECONOMIC PARTICIPATION OF 1971-1972

WOMEN - Preliminary Drafts
Nos. ;. 2.3, 4.

VI A PLAN FOR ACTION - Final Draft 1971
Reports.
Steering Committee on the Status 1970-1972
of Women in the P.S.C.
1017 STATUS OF WOMEN - Public Service 1971
Sub-Group.
2-4 Interdepartmental Committee on the 1971-1972
Status of Women.
1 INTERDEPARTMENTAL COMMITTEE - 1974-1975
International Women's Year.
SURVEY - Attitudes. 1972-1973
1018 1-2 Commissioners Documents. 1975
Report of Interdepartmental 1971

Committee on the Status of Women.

Interdepartmental Committee on 1971
the Status of Women.

1-2 Economic Participation of Women. 1971
Cabinet Committee on Social Policy. 1971-1972

1019 STATUTE OF WOMEN - Taxation Sub- 1969-1971
Committee.

@




Microfilm

Reel No. Volume

File Nol

1019

1020

70-21-AGR-9

70-21-CPS-9

70-21-P0-12
70-21-P0O-15X
70-21-P0-113
70-21-VIC-4

70-21-VIC-10

70-21-DVA

JOHNSON FILES

Part Subject

1 -2 INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S YEAR - General.
The Canadian Federation of Business
and Professionnal Women's Clubs -
Submission.

STATUS OF WOMEN - General.

APPEALS

VETERINARIAN 3, Department of
Agriculture, Minnedosa, Man.

INDUSTRIAL SUPERVISION I -

Canadian Penitentiary Service,

New Westminster, B.C.

POSTMASTER - Englee, Newfoundland.
POSTMASTER, Level 7, Grenfell, Sask.
POST OFFICE, P0-6, Longueuil, P.Q.

CR5, Vic., Oshawa, Ontario.

PM3 - Vic., Toronto and Hamilton,
Ontario.

WP3, DVA - Hamilton, Ontario.

Dates

1973-1974

1972

1971-1972

1970

1970

1970
1970
1970
1970

1970

1970.




